ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
1.	Clearing and Pre	eparation of Site, Mobilization, and Demobilization (Max	timum Bid Price for this Item is
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>25,000.</u> /LS Figures	\$ 25,000. 90 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: TWENTY FIVE THUSAUD	
		ZELO CEUTS	PER LUMP SUM
2.	excess/unsuitab	subgrade Preparation, including all cuts, fills, import fill, le soils, and all incidental work 44,299.	compaction, grading, removal of \$24,299.
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: ANSWIY FOR THUS AND TO HA	
-		NEWE DOWNS AND ZENO CENTS	PER LUMP SUM
3.	Reconstruct Cor	ncrete Curb Cut to an 8' Length, including roadway rest	oration
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>5,000, 00</u> /LS Figures	\$ 5,00, 99 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	E FERE THOUSAND DOWNS AND	two
		CENTS	PER LUMP SUM
4.	Compacted 3/4'	Stone Base Course, including concrete curb (244 LF)	20
	340 Square Yar	ds \$ <u>60.</u> /SY Figures	\$ 20, 400, Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	STATY DOWARS AND FORD	CIVIS
			PER SQUARE YARD
5.	Concrete Walkv	vay / Pad, 4" Thick, including sub-base	s 11,680.°°
		Figures	Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BII	ELGHTY DOUGLS AND	ZINO CIUTS
			PER SQUARE YARD
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$_	86,379.00

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING PRICE(S):

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
6.	Concrete Walkw	ray / Pad, 6" Thick, Reinforced, including sub-base	
	107 Square Yard	ds \$/SY	\$
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	ONE HUNDMES TEN DOUARS	AND
		2610 6455	PER SQUARE YARD
7.	HMA Walkway, i	including sub-base	
	338 Square Yard	ds \$ 60, /SY Figures	\$ 20,280. Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID		
			PER SQUARE YARD
8.	Detectable Warr	ning Surface	
	3 Square Yards	\$ 180. ISY Figures	\$
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	ONE HUNDARD EXCHTY DOU	
		Ziro auts	PER SQUARE YARD
9.	Half Basketball line striping	Court (210 SY), including HMA courses, sub-base, two cold	
	1 Lump Sum	\$ HO, /LS Figures	\$ 25,000. Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BIL	FUENTY FIVE THUSAUD DOWN	as and
		zero cents	PER LUMP SUM
10.		board, Post, Hoop, and Padding, including concrete founda	
	1 Unit	\$ 15,000. JUN	\$ 15,000.
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BII	DE FEFTEEN TABUSAND DOWN	15 200
		\$ 15,000. INN Figures D: FEFTEEN TAMBAND DOWN LEND CENTS	PER UNIT

SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$_

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
11.	15' Long Aluminum	Backless Players Bench, including concrete foundation	ıs
	1 Unit	\$ 4,500.00 /UN Figures	\$ 4,500. ** Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:_	FOR THOUSAND FEVE HOUDE	y Dours
-	Δ	NO ZERO CENTS	PER UNIT
12.	4' High Vinyl Coate	d Chain Link Fence, Full Color System, including concre	ete foundations
	85 Linear Feet	\$ <u>(00, ⁹⁰</u> /LF Figures	\$ 8,500 = Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	ONE HUNDRIS DOUSIS AND	tero
		CRNTS	PER LINEAR FOOT
13.	4' High Split Rail Fe	ence, including gravel foundations	
	44 Linear Feet	\$ 69.20 /LF Figures	\$ 3,036,000 Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:	SEXTY NEW DOWNS AND	720
		CEUTS	_PER LINEAR FOOT
14.	4' High Vinyl Coate	s 60.50 50.4LF Figures	12,100.00 (2) \$ 14,520. Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:	SIXTY DOWARS AND ZIND (
- <u> </u>			PER LINEAR FOOT
15.	6' High Vinyl Coate	d Chain Link Fence, Full Color System, including concre	ete foundations
	264 Linear Feet	\$ 120,00 /LF Figures	\$ 31,680. Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:	WR HUNDIRS TURNTY DOUSES	
	7	ENO CENTS	_PER LINEAR FOOT

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
16.	Recumbent Cyc	le, including concrete foundations	
	1 Unit	\$ 12,000/UN Figures	\$
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: TWELVE THOUSAND DOUGHS AND	0
-31		ZOLO COUTS	PER UNIT
17.	Lat Pull Down in	acluding concrete foundations	
	1 Unit		11 29
		\$_11,000.2 /UN Figures	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: ÉLEVEN MOUSANS DORAS AND)
		ZENO CENTS	PER UNIT
18.	Chest Press inc	luding concrete foundation	
10.			11 -00 00
	1 Unit	\$ 11,000,00 /UN Figures	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	ELEVEN THUSAND DOUGHS A	ND
-		ZINO CIUTS	PER UNIT
19.	Captains Chair, i	ncluding concrete foundation	
	1 Unit	\$ 11,000. OUN Figures	\$ 11,000,00
			Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: ELEVEN THUSAND DOUARS AND	
		Zero certs	PER UNIT
20.	Leg Press, inclu	iding concrete foundation	
		-2	\$ 13,200,00
		Figures	Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BII	\$ 13,200. JUN Figures D: THUTLIN THUS AND TWO HUND	MS Donas
		AND ZELO CENTS	PER UNIT

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
21.	Washed White B	each Sand, 18" Thick, including excavation and filter fa	abric
	72 Cubic Yards	\$ 150.30 /CY Figures	\$ 10,800.00
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID	ONE HUNDARD FEFTY DOWN	ens and
		ZILO COUTS	PER CUBIC YARD
22.	Rip-Rap Armam	ent, including excavation and filter fabric	59,200,00 (2)
	320 Square Yard	ds \$/SY	\$ 52,800.
		EZGHTY	O-44AC 4AC
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID	ent, including excavation and filter fabric ds \$\frac{185.00}{Figures} / SY Figures ONE HUNDMED SEXTY FIVE	DOCCACS AND
******	the	CWTS	PER SQUARE YARD
23.	Security Camera weatherproof sta associated work	a System Infrastructure, including pole, concrete founda ainless steel fiber box with integral duplex GFI electrica	ation, conduit, hand holes, I receptacle, and all other
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>45,000.</u> ILS Figures	\$ 45,000.00 Figures
145			
VVKII	IE UNIT PRICE BIL	E FONTY FIVE THUSAND DOWN	
		ZIEVO CENTS	PER LUMP SUM
24.	Decorative 5-Lo	op Bike Rack, including concrete foundations	
24.			2000 20
	1 Unit	\$ 2,000/UN Figures	\$ 2,000, Figures
WRI	TE UNIT PRICE BIL	TWO THUSAND DOUGHS AND	740
		CONTS	PER UNIT
25.	Decorative Table	e, 4' Square, including concrete foundation	20
	3 Units	\$ 3,500.00 /UN Figures	\$
		Figures	Figures
WRI	TE UNIT PRICE BII	D: THURTHUS AND FEUR ITMA	iomes dours
		AND ZINO CENTS	PER UNIT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$_	414, 485,00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
26.	Decorative ADA	Accessible Table, 4' Square, including concrete foundation	
	1 Unit	\$ 3,500.00 /UN Sigures	3,500.00
WRITE	: UNIT PRICE BID	: THREE THOUSAND FENR HANDRES O	louris
-		AND ZOUD CRUTS	PER UNIT
27.	Decorative Benc	h, 6' Long, including surface mount anchoring	
	7 Units	\$ 1,800.00 /UN \$	12,600.00
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: ONETHOUSAND ETGHT HUNDAN	Douses
A Maria		AND ZUIO CENTS	PER UNIT
28.	Fish Bait Cleanin anchoring	ng Station, including hand pump system, monofilament recycl	ing station, and permanent
	1 Unit	\$25,000. JUN \$ THENTY FAUL FIGURES FIFTEEN THUSAND DOWARS AND	75,000 30 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	FIFTERN THUSAND DOWARS AND	tres
		CENTS	PER UNIT
			I LIX OINT
29.	Inlet, Type B		
	1 Unit	\$ 6,500/UN \$	6,500.20 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	SEX THUSAUD FEVE HUNDA	
		AND ZERO CENTS	PER UNIT
			r.z.r.oru
30.	12" HDPE Pipe, i	ncluding excavation, dewatering, bedding, and backfill	
	43 Linear Feet	\$ <u>\\$O</u> .200_/LF \$_ Figures	7,740. ²⁰ Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	ONE HANDMIS ETGITTY DOLLARS	sul sul
	2	Lino CWTS	PER LINEAR FOOT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$ 45	9,825.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
31.	Topsoil (5"), Fir	e Grade, Fertilizer, Lime, and Seed all Disturbed Areas	noo. 20 0
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 33, 444, or ILS (a)	\$ 33,444.00 Figures
WRITE	I INIT DDICE BII	D: THEMY THURE THOUSAND DOWN	
VVICITE	ONIT PRICE BI	TELO CENTS	PER LUMP SUM
			PER LOWIP SOW
32.	Winter Red Win	terberry, 30" - 36" ht., Container	
	4 Units	\$ <u>250.</u> /UN Figures	\$ 1,000.
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BII	D: Two HANDRES FEFTY DOW	
		Zuo auts	PER UNIT
33.	Northern Baybe	erry, 30" – 36" ht., Container	
	7 Units	\$ <u>150</u> ,/UN Figures	\$), 0 50 . 30 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BI	D: ONE HWOMES FLFTY DOWAR	5 AUD
		truo cents	PER UNIT
34.	Goldfinger Shru	ubby Cinquefoil, 18" – 24" ht., Container	1 - 20
	25 Units	\$ <u>60.00</u> /UN Figures	\$ 1,500.30 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BI	STITL ALLE ALL AL	CAUTS
			PER UNIT
35.	Gro-Low Fragra	ant Sumac, 18" – 24" ht., Container	
	12 Units	\$ <u>80,°</u> /UN Figures	\$ 960, Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BI	C-14- 0 - 1	MO GENTS
			PER UNIT

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
36.	Northwind Switch	hgrass, 2 gal., Container	
	7 Units	\$ <u>39.00</u> /UN Figures	\$ 273,00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	: THELTY NEVE DOLLARS	AND ZINO CENTS
-			PER UNIT
37.	Cape Breeze Sv	vitchgrass, 2 gal., Container	
	114 Units	\$ 30, 3 /UN Figures	\$ 3,420.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BIE	ETHELTY DOWNS AND Z	elo CRUTS
			PER UNIT
38.	Allowance Item	for Work Unspecified	
	1 Allowance	\$ <u>20,000.00</u> /AL Figures	\$
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID	D: Twenty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents	
			PER ALLOWACE

Total of Prices Bid based upon Estimated Quantities for above listed Items 1 through 38 inclusive. #521,028,00 Prices Bid based upon Estimated Quantities for above listed Items 1 through 38 inclusive. Dollars. Doll
FUE HUNDARS AND THENTY ONE THOUSAND TWENTY EELHT DOWNS (Amount - Written) AND ZERO CHUTS
TIME FOR COMPLETION of this Contract is 90 calendar days.
Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities.
C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within <u>75</u> calendar days after the date when the Contract Time commences to run as provided in paragraph 2.3 of the General Conditions, and completed and ready for final payment within <u>90</u> calendar days after the date when the Contract Time commences to run.
BIDDER accepts the provisions of the Agreement as to liquidated damages in the event of failure to complete the Work on time.
C 6. Communications concerning this Bid shall be addressed to:
The address of BIDDER indicated below:
BIDDER NAME D'AIRUTUS GNSMICTION WC.
MAILING ADDRESS 62 COLLTST, SHETTL 2 FURNILLAS NJ 077-28
C 7. The terms used in this Bid which are defined in the General Conditions of the Construction Contract include as part of the Contract Documents have the meanings assigned to them in the General Conditions.
SUBMITTED on MANCH 23 , 20 23.
Contact Information Project Manager: Marko Sountro
Business Address: 62 Cont ST. Sheth 2
EMERISION NJ 07728
Phone Number: <u>737-461-55</u> Fax Number: <u>731-461-55</u>
Mobile Phone: 848-459-7262 Email Address: Thurut @ Aol. Can